
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

({b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference 

af any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

8.95/99 Statement of Company’s 

Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07006814 

Name of Company 

(a) TOTALLY MURRAY LIMITED T/A TOTALLY DYNAMIC 

I/¥e (b) Joseph Gordon Maurice Sadler 

Elwell Watchorn & Saxton LLP 

Cumberland House, 35 Park Row, Nottingham NG1 6EE 

the Liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 

Company’s affairs as at (c) 07 July 2011 

Signed & ea Date 7/ WA \ 

[xan 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34 - CVL Form 419 

Statement of affairs 

Name of company Company number 

TOTALLY MURRAY LIMITED 07006814 

Statement as to the affairs of 

(a) Insert name and 
address of registered TOTALLY MURRAY LIMITED 

office of the company of 

122 Hinckley Road 
Eari Shilton 
Leicester LE9 7LD 

(b) Insert dat on the 07 July 2011, the date that the company went into liquidation 
ie 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of 
the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 07 July 2011 the date that the company went 
into liquidation 

Full name Benjamin Murra 

see \ Datu 
Dated o+| oF | i 



A-SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 
Leased Assets 

Less Amounts Owing 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Uncharged Assets 
Current Account 
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 
Surplus m Leased Assets 
Tangible assets 

Available to preferential creditors 

Signature Yn f Date 

Book Value Estimated to 

Realise 

£ £ 

1,500 800 

(1,000) (1,000) 

500 (200) 

3,755 3,755 
78,502 0 

500 0 
1,500 420 

84,257 4,175 

84,257 4,175 



Al- SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Floating Charge Claims 

Totai assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Banks/Institutions 
Fmance Companies 
HM Revenue and Customs 
Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors 

Share Capital 
£1 Ordinary shares 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ £ 

4,175 

4,175 

4,175 

0 

4,175 

(835) 
(200) 

(20,384) 
(80,853) 

(102,271) 

(98,096) 

(2) 
(2) 

(98,098) 

Signature C7 Date oF | ot fi 
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